
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DQ 

No. 

29 

48 

71 

26 

59 

32 

28 

22 

99 

39 

96 

8 

91 

65 

93 

9 

10 

14 

15 

12 

87 

42 

90 

Name 

MOHAMAD ALIFF 

KOMSAN THOSAKUL 

NATTAWUT PLUEMDOUNG 

ROY TANG 

ALISA KUNKWAENG 

KONDANAI AMORNSAKWORAKUL 

THANATHIP TANALAPANAN 

SURASAK DAKENG 

SARANYOO PRACHAKIT 

NIPITPHON WATTANANIT 

WISAWACHIT MANEEPHAN 

CHATUPHON THARNLUANGTHONG 

MOHAMAD ANAQI 

NAMKHANECH PHASUTTHADA 

NANCHAYA NAMCHOKCHAIJAROEN 

TREPOB SIRIPOON 

AFFANDI PORNPUTTKUL 

NAT NIMMANWUDIPONG 

BOONCHOKE THIRATARAKORN 

SUPICHAYA APIWATVARAVONG 

RAPATKORN WONGSIRI 

YOORANUN ORANPASERT 

NARUENONPATH RATHCHALESINTHON 

Team 

PipeKids Racing 

AZZY 

Fast-store 

Exol Toyota pattaya 1998 

BBMP Motorsport 

Only One 

PT Autobacs Team Thailand 

Nexzter Motul S63 Ruk servics by PMC52 Motorsport 

333 CJ โชว์จุ่ งลูกหมาก Liqui Moly By Beamsaranyoo 

Nexzter Motul S63 Ruk servics by PMC52 Motorsport 

BBB EVBIKE NK XENON โกดังตาบอล 

BK Racing Cluth MB Service 

PipeKids Racing 

MUGEN THAILAND SINGHA RPM BY INSANE MOTORSPORT 

BKC Motorsport 

TopSlim Racing Team 

PLH PERFORMANCE 

PT Autobacs Team Thailand 

BKC Motorsport 

BBMP Motorsport 

ฮอนดา้บางเขน & Nexzter by Squad Racing Team 

WISE BY THE HUB CHATCHAI RACING 

Infinity Dipping Pae Rong Po Power Unit 

Class 

PRO N 

AM N 

AM N 

PRO N 

AM N 

AM N 

PRO N 

PRO ECO 

AM N 

AM N 

AM N 

PRO N 

AM ECO 

AM ECO 

AM ECO 

AM ECO 

AM N 

AM ECO 

AM ECO 

AM ECO 

AM ECO 

AM ECO 

AM ECO 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

10 

7 

1 

12 

Total Tm 

25:37.221 

25:37.536 

25:42.124 

25:47.870 

25:55.753 

25:56.134 

25:56.571 

26:00.698 

26:01.843 

26:02.313 

26:10.983 

26:27.631 

26:30.872 

26:36.077 

26:38.423 

26:41.365 

26:49.499 

27:06.142 

27:06.712 

26:11.912 

15:22.993 

2:15.551 

26:05.487 

Diff 

0.315 

4.903 

10.649 

18.532 

18.913 

19.350 

23.477 

24.622 

25.092 

33.762 

50.410 

53.651 

58.856 

1:01.202 

1:04.144 

1:12.278 

1:28.921 

1:29.491 

2 Laps 

DNF 

DNF 

DQ 

Tires 

GITI 

YK 

GITI 

GITI 

GITI 

GITI 

YK 

GITI 

YK 

GITI 

GITI 

GITI 

GITI 

GITI 

YK 

YK 

GITI 

YK 

YK 

YK 

GITI 

GITI 

GITI 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.315 

Avg. Speed 

127.980 

Best Lap Tm 

2:06.519 

Best Speed 

129.581 

Best Lap by 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring                   C.O.C. 

Orbits 
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Licensed to:  Chang International Circuit 

PT MAXNITRON RACING SERIES R.3-5 
SIAM ECO / GROUP N 

OFFICIAL RACE 3 

Race (12 Laps) started at 13:34:12 

Chang International Circuit 4.554 km 

8/30/2024 13:30 


